RIS - HVAC & Culinary Arts

ATC Controls
Middle School Controls

HS Controls (outside of replacement)

HVAC for HS Geotechnical
Pwer for HS Geo

HS lighting

Fire Alarm

Wall and Floor Patching
Flush & Purge

Chemical Treatment

New GYM Unit

Ceilings

Total:

Culinary Arts:

HVAC
Electric
Plumbing
Sprinkler

Demo

Kitchen Equipment
Slab & Finish Floor
Ceiling

Masonry

Doors & Hardware
Windows

Paint

General Conditions & OHP

Total:

TOTAL COST

A/E Fee (7.125%)
Contingency

Print, Plan Rev, T&B, Commissioning, S.1.

TOTAL PROJECT COST:

$ 46,000.00
$ 69,000.00
$ 168,632.00

$1,661,000.00
$ 211,400.00
$ 299,600.00
$ 30,200.00
$ 136,500.00
$ 30,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$  75,000.00
$ 226,500.00

$2,963,832.00

175,000.00
87,000.00
78,000.00

6,000.00

55,000.00
150,000.00
90,000.00
25,000.00
55,000.00
17,500.00
18,000.00
15,500.00
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$ 308,400.00
$1,080,400.00
$4,044,232.00
$ 288,151.53

$ 202,211.60
$ 55,000.00

$4,589,595.13



